To Order Please Call 1-866-700-2100
External Hex
Surgical Tray
Tapered Drills
D-40TP-10
D-40TP-11.5
D-40TP-13
D-40TP-15

0.035” (.09cm)
For Fixture Mount, Healing Abutment
and Retention Screw
I-HD-M
0.048” (1.22cm)
Drivers
ExHex Tray-FINAL.indd   38 7/20/10   11:20 AM
To Order Please Call 1-866-700-2100
External Hex
Additional Instruments
29
MAX-IT
Tapered External
Internal OCT Internal Tri-Lobe
Bone Mills
I-BM-57	 	 Ø4.0 x 5.7 Flare
I-BAM-67	 	 Ø4.0 x 6.7 Flare
I-BAM-62	 	 Ø5.0 x 6.2 Flare
I-BAM-77	 	 Ø5.0 x 7.7 Flare
I-BBBM-77		 Ø6.0 x 7.7 Flare
Extension
Quad Fixture Mount
Wrench Insert
I-FM-E

D-TAP-IBT	 	 Ø4.0 mm  Tapered Tap
D-TAP-BAT		 Ø5.0 mm  Tapered Tap
D-TAP-BBBT	 Ø6.0 mm  Tapered Tap
For Parallel Implants
D-TAP-P15		 Ø3.75 mm Parallel Tap
D-TAP5-P15	 Ø5.0 mm   Parallel Tap
D-TAP6-P13	 Ø6.0 mm   Parallel Tap
Tapered Drills
D-40TP-8.5
D-40TP-18
D-50TP-8.5
D-50TP-18
D-60TP-8.5
D-60TP-18
Dense Bone Drills (Gold)
D-42TP-8.5		 Ø4.2 x 8.5
D-42TP-10	 	 Ø4.2 x 10
D-42TP-11.5	 Ø4.2 x 11.5
D-42TP-13	 	 Ø4.2 x 13
D-42TP-15	 	 Ø4.2 x 15
D-42TP-18	 	 Ø4.2 x 18
D-52TP-8.5		 Ø5.2 x 8.5
D-52TP-10	 	 Ø5.2 x 10
D-52TP-11.5	 Ø5.2 x 11.5
D-52TP-13	 	 Ø5.2 x 13
D-52TP-15	 	 Ø5.2 x 15
D-52TP-18	 	 Ø5.2 x 18
D-62TP-8.5		 Ø6.2 x 8.5
D-62TP-10	 	 Ø6.2 x 10
D-62TP-11.5	 Ø6.2 x 11.5
D-62TP-13	 	 Ø6.2 x 13
D-62TP-15	 	 Ø6.2 x 15
Direction Indicator
I-DIL
Tapered Direction Indicators
For 12° Co-Axis